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2003 Residential Statistics By District

Townhouses

District

Victoria / Victoria West

Oak Bay
Esquimalt
View Royal
Saanich East

Saanich West
Central Saanich
North Saanich

Sidney
Colwood
Langford
Sooke

Totals

Gulf Islands

Total Units

157
16
40
63

173
93
41

62
29
57
11

744

Dollar
Volume

$41,595,776
$5,826,000
$7,217,800
$13,447,649
$49,858,610
$20,764,365
$9,979,900
$571,900
$16,088,065
$7,674,300
$8,893,145
$1,508,500

$183,426,010

$2,233,500

Annual
Average

$264,941
$364,125
$180,445
$213,455
$288,200
$223,273
$243,412
$285,950
$259,485
$264,631
$156,020
$137,136

$246,540

$279,188
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