2003 Residential Statistics By District

Townhouses

31-Dec-03 15:43:36

District	Total Units	Dollar Volume	Annual Average
Victoria / Victoria West	157	\$41,595,776	\$264,941
Oak Bay	16	\$5,826,000	\$364,125
Esquimalt	40	\$7,217,800	\$180,445
View Royal	63	\$13,447,649	\$213,455
Saanich East	173	\$49,858,610	\$288,200
Saanich West	93	\$20,764,365	\$223,273
Central Saanich	41	\$9,979,900	\$243,412
North Saanich	2	\$571,900	\$285,950
Sidney	62	\$16,088,065	\$259,485
Colwood	29	\$7,674,300	\$264,631
Langford	57	\$8,893,145	\$156,020
Sooke	11	\$1,508,500	\$137,136
Totals	744	\$183,426,010	\$246,540
Gulf Islands	8	\$2,233,500	\$279,188